
DU

WM

Lift

8
7

GRUNDRISS MHM
Projekt Trainsjochstraße

Telefon  089 / 43 70 76 - 0   www.m-h-m.deTrainsjochstraße 6, 81825 München

3-Zimmer-Whg. mit Balkon / Terrasse
M 1:75
 

Whg 7 + 8 1. Obergeschoss

 

28,60

13,20

10,10

5,20

5,80

10,00

72,90

wie zugeteilt

Wohnen/Kochen/

Essen

Schlafen

Kind

Bad

Flur

Dachterrasse/Balkon

Gesamt

Kellerabteil 

2 2WE 7 + 8 - 1.OG   Wohnfläche/m        Nutzfläche/m 

28,60

13,20

10,10

5,20

5,80

20,00

82,90

nicht berechnet

Lift

S

O

N

W


	1: WE 8

