



1. Obergeschoss Whg 7 + 8

3-Zimmer-Whg. mit Balkon / Terrasse
M 1:75

WE 7 + 8 - 1.OG	Wohnfläche/m ²	Nutzfläche/m ²
Wohnen/Kochen/		
Essen	28,60	28,60
Schlafen	13,20	13,20
Kind	10,10	10,10
Bad	5,20	5,20
Flur	5,80	5,80
Dachterrasse/Balkon	10,00	20,00
Gesamt	72,90	82,90
Kellerabteil	wie zugeteilt	nicht berechnet

